
Golden Valley “Grizzly” Marching Band
Royal Classic 2022

Saturday, October 15, 2022
Royal High School 1402 Royal Ave.

Simi Valley, CA 93065

ITINERARY:

● 11:30 am Call time @ GVHS Bandroom

● 12:25 pm Buses Depart for Royal High School

● 1:25 pm Arrive / Unload / change into bottom halves

● ASAP Drum Line & Color Guard with staff (Combine with winds

at 3:25 pm)

● 2:00 pm – 2:20 pm Winds: stretch & marching basics

● 2:20 pm – 2:50 pm Water break / Jackets on

● 2:50 pm – 3:40 pm Winds: Warm Up (run-through at 3:30 pm)

● 4:00 pm SHOWTIME!!!!

● 4:15 pm Return to trailers/ change out of uniform / eat

● 6:00 pm Load equipment into trailers

● 7:30 pm In stands: please be on your best behavior in the stands

● 8:15 pm Awards (Everyone sits together)

● 9:00 pm Depart for GVHS

● 9:50 pm Return to GV / Unload ALL trailers

● 10:15 pm Dismissed (when trailers are unloaded)

** ALL PARENTS ARE INVITED TO COME AND CHEER US ON**
Wear your GV Spirit Wear!!

Ticket prices: $10 prepaid/$12 at the door
Ticket payment Information can be found HERE

Directions to Royal High School
● Take CA-14 South (toward Los Angeles) to I-5
● Merge onto I-5 South
● Take I-405 South (toward Santa Monica)
● Take CA-118 West (toward Simi Valley)
● Exit at Erringer Rd. and turn Left on Erringer Rd (South)
● Turn Right on Royal Ave.
● End at Royal High School 1402 Royal Ave., Simi Valley, CA 93065

https://gofan.co/app/events/717923?schoolId=CA19002_1

